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East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #130 
Lea County, New Mexico 

HOBBS 

DEC 11 fOlf 

RECEIViD 
250 2.50 0.60 1.05 2.63 2.63 
488 2.38 0.50 0.88 2.08 4.71 
747 2.59 0.70 1.23 3.17 7.88 
1001 2.54 0.80 1.40 3.56 11.44 
1542 5.41 0.60 1.05 5.68 17.12 
1657 1.15 0.30 0.53 0.60 17.72 
1870 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 19.96 
2255 3.85 1.30 2.28 8.76 28.72 
2511 2.56 1.40 2.45 6.27 34.99 
2979 4.68 0.50 0.88 4.10 39.08 
3276 2.97 0.10 0.18 0.52 39.60 
3446 1.70 0.60 1.05 1.79 41.39 
3702 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 44.97 
3829 1.27 1.20 2.10 2.67 47.64 
4085 2.56 1.1*2 1.96 5.02 52.66 
4170 0.85 1.10 1.93 1.64 54.29 
4283 1.13 1.1.0 1.93 2.18 56.47 
4553 2.70 0.80 1.40 3.78 60.25 
4723 1.70 0.70 1.23 2.08 62.33 
4851 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 63.00 
4979 1.28 0.5,0 0.88 1.12 64.12 
5107 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 64.79 
5491 3.84 0.70 1.23 4.70 69.50 
5619 1.28 0.90 1.58 2.02 71.51 
5875 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 77.34 
6344 4.69 2.10 3.68 17.24 94.57 
6514 1.70 2.50 4.38 7.44 102.01 
6685 1.71 2.80 4.90 8.38 110.39 
6813 1.28 2.30 4.03 5.15 115.54 
6941 1.28 2.30 4.03 5.15 120.69 
7150 2.09 2.30 4.03 8.41 129.11 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the J 1 3 ^ - day of $Qfe)lj&tt~ - 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

otary Public 

MCKI ANN ZENT 
I Notary Public, State ot Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 
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